
Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet
Girls

Team Results

Team type: Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 DC Everest 56 19

2 Horace Mann 60 15

3 John Muir 76 34

4 Wisconsin Rapids 102 13

5 James Williams 115 8

6 Stevens Point 129 17

7 Marshfield 156 14

8 Medford 224 14

9 Prairie River 254 8

10 Mosinee 336 6

Antigo 4
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet
Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 11, 2022

Female

1 985 Tessa Bruckhart 00:12:35.3Stevens Point 6:17 min/m1 18
2 195 Leighton Johnson 00:13:24.1Wisconsin Rapids 6:42 min/m1 27
3 774 Lilina Hoenisch 00:13:24.8Horace Mann 6:42 min/m1 38
4 781 McKaea Taylor 00:13:29.2Horace Mann 6:44 min/m2 48
5 849 Julia Hauan 00:13:31.6John Muir 6:45 min/m1 57
6 731 Lydia Beilke 00:13:32.1DC Everest 6:46 min/m1 67
7 742 Hope Jagodzinski 00:13:33.3DC Everest 6:46 min/m2 77
8 779 Elsa Oestreich 00:13:37.5Horace Mann 6:48 min/m3 87
9 848 Gianna Galang 00:13:38.0John Muir 6:49 min/m2 97

10 837 Olivia Benes 00:13:40.7John Muir 6:50 min/m3 107
11 747 Morgan Pagel 00:13:42.8DC Everest 6:51 min/m3 117
12 746 Katie Merritt 00:13:43.4DC Everest 6:51 min/m4 127
13 795 Teagan Clark 00:13:47.1James Williams 6:53 min/m1 136
14 999 Grayce Wojcik 00:13:48.2Stevens Point 6:54 min/m2 148
15 900 Adeline Lonsdale 00:13:48.7Marshfield 6:54 min/m1 158
16 198 Zoie Miazga 00:13:55.9Wisconsin Rapids 6:57 min/m2 167
17 196 Mackenzie Keip 00:14:03.0Wisconsin Rapids 7:01 min/m3 178
18 896 Aubrey Engevold 00:14:03.8Marshfield 7:01 min/m2 187
19 802 Ella Miljevich 00:14:07.7James Williams 7:03 min/m2 198
20 734 Mya Carungi 00:14:13.7DC Everest 7:06 min/m5 207
21 862 Ruby Scholke 00:14:16.0John Muir 7:08 min/m4 217
22 772 Elliana Graham 00:14:22.3Horace Mann 7:11 min/m4 228
23 775 Margaret Kettleson 00:14:23.8Horace Mann 7:11 min/m5 236
24 780 Annie Peterson 00:14:24.8Horace Mann 7:12 min/m6 246
25 903 Natalie Schmitt 00:14:25.5Marshfield 7:12 min/m3 258
26 796 Lucy Eddy 00:14:27.6James Williams 7:13 min/m3 268
27 201 Harper Rosenthal 00:14:29.6Wisconsin Rapids 7:14 min/m4 276
28 800 Aleece Johnson 00:14:30.5James Williams 7:15 min/m4 287
29 803 Hayley Schiek 00:14:30.7James Williams 7:15 min/m5 298
30 951 Karlee Ravn 00:14:33.4Prairie River 7:16 min/m1 307
31 867 Gianna Voigt 00:14:33.5John Muir 7:16 min/m5 317
32 844 Anna Colwell 00:14:35.4John Muir 7:17 min/m6 326
33 993 Mary Rangel 00:14:36.4Stevens Point 7:18 min/m3 338
34 925 Olivia Schaefer 00:14:38.2Medford 7:19 min/m1 346
35 988 Ireland Gaffney 00:14:39.5Stevens Point 7:19 min/m4 357
36 691 Olivia Ferg 00:14:41.6Antigo 7:20 min/m1 <56
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet
Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 11, 2022

Female

37 749 Danika Spets 00:14:43.2DC Everest 7:21 min/m6 368
38 956 Charlotte VanDerNest 00:14:43.2Prairie River 7:21 min/m2 378
39 918 Annalee Bull 00:14:43.3Medford 7:21 min/m2 386
40 839 Ava Katarina Bizjak 00:14:44.5John Muir 7:22 min/m7 398
41 199 Charlie Michalsen 00:14:45.2Wisconsin Rapids 7:22 min/m5 407
42 784 Elise Wetzeteon 00:14:49.4Horace Mann 7:24 min/m7 416
43 926 Kyra Scheithauer 00:14:53.7Medford 7:26 min/m3 426
44 869 Quinn Will 00:14:58.5John Muir 7:29 min/m8 436
45 898 Ava Forst 00:14:59.6Marshfield 7:29 min/m4 448
46 743 Lyla Kaetterhenry 00:15:01.9DC Everest 7:30 min/m7 456
47 984 Melody Boonyoo 00:15:03.0Stevens Point 7:31 min/m5 467
48 854 Matilda Koser 00:15:05.9John Muir 7:32 min/m9 >86
49 986 Cali Christopherson 00:15:06.3Stevens Point 7:33 min/m6 477
50 996 Liberty Stewarts 00:15:06.5Stevens Point 7:33 min/m7 487
51 845 Ava Downing 00:15:06.9John Muir 7:33 min/m10 >87
52 778 Anja Oestreich 00:15:07.7Horace Mann 7:33 min/m8 498
53 868 Ellery Weddle 00:15:08.3John Muir 7:34 min/m11 >86
54 846 Maci Durr 00:15:08.5John Muir 7:34 min/m12 >86
55 191 Josaphine Adamski 00:15:10.4Wisconsin Rapids 7:35 min/m6 508
56 200 Ceci Paulsen 00:15:13.2Wisconsin Rapids 7:36 min/m7 518
57 203 Grace Sydorowicz 00:15:17.9Wisconsin Rapids 7:38 min/m8 526
58 194 Kendall Foley 00:15:21.1Wisconsin Rapids 7:40 min/m9 >88
59 927 Greta Seidel 00:15:22.5Medford 7:41 min/m4 537
60 891 Madison Bauer 00:15:22.8Marshfield 7:41 min/m5 547
61 852 Kate Hostetler 00:15:23.4John Muir 7:41 min/m13 >87
62 989 Lyla James 00:15:23.5Stevens Point 7:41 min/m8 557
63 736 Allison De La Cruz 00:15:23.5DC Everest 7:41 min/m8 566
64 744 Mia Kluever 00:15:23.8DC Everest 7:41 min/m9 >87
65 866 Frankie Stefl 00:15:24.4John Muir 7:42 min/m14 >88
66 783 Cecelia Waltz 00:15:25.9Horace Mann 7:42 min/m9 >86
67 998 Emily Wojcik 00:15:27.3Stevens Point 7:43 min/m9 >87
68 864 Isla Siewert 00:15:30.3John Muir 7:45 min/m15 >88
69 929 Trista Shore 00:15:30.5Medford 7:45 min/m5 576
70 860 Elizabeth Schneeberger 00:15:32.9John Muir 7:46 min/m16 >88
71 953 Evyn Schmitz 00:15:36.9Prairie River 7:48 min/m3 588
72 840 Breanne Bushong 00:15:37.8John Muir 7:48 min/m17 >86
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet
Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 11, 2022

Female

73 992 Emma Olson 00:15:39.1Stevens Point 7:49 min/m10 >87
74 893 Elianna Bores 00:15:42.1Marshfield 7:51 min/m6 598
75 931 Gracie Strama 00:15:42.9Medford 7:51 min/m6 606
76 853 Addyson Koch 00:15:43.4John Muir 7:51 min/m18 >88
77 939 Kylie Bartnik 00:15:43.9Mosinee 7:51 min/m1 618
78 938 Hannah Baars 00:15:45.7Mosinee 7:52 min/m2 626
79 932 Destiny Whetstone 00:15:46.7Medford 7:53 min/m7 636
80 949 Darby Bonnell 00:15:51.9Prairie River 7:55 min/m4 648
81 773 Lydia Graham 00:15:54.5Horace Mann 7:57 min/m10 >86
82 838 Norah Birchler 00:15:57.8John Muir 7:58 min/m19 >86
83 957 Natalia Woller 00:15:59.4Prairie River 7:59 min/m5 657
84 942 Edrea Nest 00:15:59.9Mosinee 7:59 min/m3 667
85 192 Makenna Cornette 00:16:01.8Wisconsin Rapids 8:00 min/m10 >88
86 861 Gracyn Schoepke 00:16:07.5John Muir 8:03 min/m20 >87
87 990 Violet Krenz 00:16:07.6Stevens Point 8:03 min/m11 >87
88 991 Tiana McIntyre 00:16:11.3Stevens Point 8:05 min/m12 >87
89 847 Brooklyn Freiberg 00:16:11.6John Muir 8:05 min/m21 >87
90 892 Logan Boon 00:16:14.3Marshfield 8:07 min/m7 677
91 919 Willow Dassow 00:16:14.5Medford 8:07 min/m8 688
92 202 Alayna Sparks 00:16:18.6Wisconsin Rapids 8:09 min/m11 >87
93 859 Brooke Russell 00:16:19.0John Muir 8:09 min/m22 >87
94 843 Isla Christensen 00:16:21.5John Muir 8:10 min/m23 >86
95 950 Madlyn Hunter 00:16:22.7Prairie River 8:11 min/m6 697
96 923 Melanie Richter 00:16:26.7Medford 8:13 min/m9 >86
97 895 Claire Dorshorst 00:16:31.9Marshfield 8:15 min/m8 708
98 733 Elizabeth Brown 00:16:34.7DC Everest 8:17 min/m10 >86
99 941 Hailey Konietzki 00:16:35.3Mosinee 8:17 min/m4 718

100 994 Madelyn Riley 00:16:36.8Stevens Point 8:18 min/m13 >88
101 769 Lova Carlisle 00:16:38.6Horace Mann 8:19 min/m11 >88
102 197 Sydney Meyer 00:16:46.7Wisconsin Rapids 8:23 min/m12 >88
103 904 Riley Spaulding 00:16:49.2Marshfield 8:24 min/m9 >88
104 924 Paisley Ried 00:16:49.5Medford 8:24 min/m10 >86
105 748 Ann Rodziewicz 00:16:53.6DC Everest 8:26 min/m11 >86
106 921 KELLA  GEBERT 00:16:55.3Medford 8:27 min/m11 >88
107 745 Ellison Kraege 00:17:02.1DC Everest 8:31 min/m12 >86
108 797 Karly Gillingham 00:17:02.4James Williams 8:31 min/m6 728
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet
Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 11, 2022

Female

109 850 Aurora Hayek 00:17:03.1John Muir 8:31 min/m24 >86
110 858 Shea Reif 00:17:03.3John Muir 8:31 min/m25 >86
111 922 Abbie Marzinske 00:17:03.5Medford 8:31 min/m12 >88
112 856 Olivia O'Keefe 00:17:06.7John Muir 8:33 min/m26 >86
113 842 Sylvee Carlson 00:17:07.0John Muir 8:33 min/m27 >87
114 987 Calleigh Flisakowski 00:17:07.7Stevens Point 8:33 min/m14 >88
115 894 Brianna Brown 00:17:07.9Marshfield 8:33 min/m10 >87
116 920 Ada Freiberg 00:17:08.0Medford 8:34 min/m13 >87
117 740 Mikaela Hawley 00:17:08.9DC Everest 8:34 min/m13 >86
118 983 Stella Bloom 00:17:15.2Stevens Point 8:37 min/m15 >87
119 855 Emmalee Koy 00:17:15.4John Muir 8:37 min/m28 >86
120 997 Presly Warzynski 00:17:22.4Stevens Point 8:41 min/m16 >87
121 798 Kaleiha Glebke 00:17:25.8James Williams 8:42 min/m7 737
122 995 Abby Spaay 00:17:27.4Stevens Point 8:43 min/m17 >88
123 836 Mabel Akey 00:17:29.9John Muir 8:44 min/m29 >86
124 930 LAUREN  STARK 00:17:34.0Medford 8:47 min/m14 >88
125 692 Aubree Olds 00:17:41.8Antigo 8:50 min/m2 <56
126 690 Zoe Edwards 00:17:53.7Antigo 8:56 min/m3 <57
127 954 Alexis Schneider 00:17:55.7Prairie River 8:57 min/m7 748
128 782 Harper Thomas 00:18:04.6Horace Mann 9:02 min/m12 >86
129 955 Caylinn VanDerNest 00:18:09.4Prairie River 9:04 min/m8 756
130 901 Rachel McKee 00:18:10.2Marshfield 9:05 min/m11 >87
131 857 Ashley Poole 00:18:18.3John Muir 9:09 min/m30 >87
132 943 Isabella Verhasselt 00:18:20.9Mosinee 9:10 min/m5 768
133 799 Olivia Hartman 00:18:31.7James Williams 9:15 min/m8 777
134 732 Addyson Birkenmeier 00:18:47.7DC Everest 9:23 min/m14 >86
135 851 Piper Hill 00:19:08.4John Muir 9:34 min/m31 >86
136 770 Emma DeMeyer 00:19:09.8Horace Mann 9:34 min/m13 >86
137 841 Brinley Calonder 00:19:10.5John Muir 9:35 min/m32 >87
138 738 Eva Rose French 00:19:25.7DC Everest 9:42 min/m15 >87
139 777 Lilly Markey 00:19:39.4Horace Mann 9:49 min/m14 >87
140 693 Penny Remington 00:19:41.3Antigo 9:50 min/m4 <57
141 863 Abigail Schwabe 00:19:46.8John Muir 9:53 min/m33 >87
142 905 Lauren Wendell 00:19:51.7Marshfield 9:55 min/m12 >88
143 739 Norah Gau 00:20:01.1DC Everest 10:00 min/m16 >87
144 865 Bridgett Steele 00:20:24.3John Muir 10:12 min/m34 >87
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet
Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 11, 2022

Female

145 750 Leah Sturm 00:20:33.1DC Everest 10:16 min/m17 >86
146 741 Milena Imholte 00:20:50.4DC Everest 10:25 min/m18 >87
147 771 Anneli Fyksen 00:21:00.4Horace Mann 10:30 min/m15 >88
148 735 London Cooper 00:22:05.1DC Everest 11:02 min/m19 >86
149 193 Nala Dupee 00:22:40.2Wisconsin Rapids 11:20 min/m13 >87
150 899 Natalie Hunter 00:23:22.4Marshfield 11:41 min/m13 >88
151 940 Shelby Chaney 00:24:08.1Mosinee 12:04 min/m6 787
152 902 Sienna Paisley 00:27:30.5Marshfield 13:45 min/m14 >88
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet
Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 11, 2022

Team name:
Team result: 56 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest 

Team Points

01:08:46Team Time

1 6 731 Lydia Beilke 13:32.1 6

2 7 742 Hope Jagodzinski 13:33.3 7

3 11 747 Morgan Pagel 13:42.8 11

4 12 746 Katie Merritt 13:43.4 12

5 20 734 Mya Carungi 14:13.7 20

6 37 749 Danika Spets 14:43.2 36

7 46 743 Lyla Kaetterhenry 15:01.9 45

8 63 736 Allison De La Cruz 15:23.5 56

9 64 744 Mia Kluever 15:23.8 >8

10 98 733 Elizabeth Brown 16:34.7 >8

11 105 748 Ann Rodziewicz 16:53.6 >8

12 107 745 Ellison Kraege 17:02.1 >8

13 117 740 Mikaela Hawley 17:08.9 >8

14 134 732 Addyson Birkenmeier 18:47.7 >8

15 138 738 Eva Rose French 19:25.7 >8

16 143 739 Norah Gau 20:01.1 >8

17 145 750 Leah Sturm 20:33.1 >8

18 146 741 Milena Imholte 20:50.4 >8

19 148 735 London Cooper 22:05.1 >8

Team name:
Team result: 60 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann 

Team Points

01:09:18Team Time

1 3 774 Lilina Hoenisch 13:24.8 3

2 4 781 McKaea Taylor 13:29.2 4

3 8 779 Elsa Oestreich 13:37.5 8

4 22 772 Elliana Graham 14:22.3 22

5 23 775 Margaret Kettleson 14:23.8 23

6 24 780 Annie Peterson 14:24.8 24

7 42 784 Elise Wetzeteon 14:49.4 41

8 52 778 Anja Oestreich 15:07.7 49

9 66 783 Cecelia Waltz 15:25.9 >8

10 81 773 Lydia Graham 15:54.5 >8

11 101 769 Lova Carlisle 16:38.6 >8

12 128 782 Harper Thomas 18:04.6 >8

13 136 770 Emma DeMeyer 19:09.8 >8

14 139 777 Lilly Markey 19:39.4 >8

15 147 771 Anneli Fyksen 21:00.4 >8

Team name:
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir 

Team Points

01:09:41Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir 

Team Points

01:09:41Team Time

1 5 849 Julia Hauan 13:31.6 5

2 9 848 Gianna Galang 13:38.0 9

3 10 837 Olivia Benes 13:40.7 10

4 21 862 Ruby Scholke 14:16.0 21

5 31 867 Gianna Voigt 14:33.5 31

6 32 844 Anna Colwell 14:35.4 32

7 40 839 Ava Katarina Bizjak 14:44.5 39

8 44 869 Quinn Will 14:58.5 43

9 48 854 Matilda Koser 15:05.9 >8

10 51 845 Ava Downing 15:06.9 >8

11 53 868 Ellery Weddle 15:08.3 >8

12 54 846 Maci Durr 15:08.5 >8

13 61 852 Kate Hostetler 15:23.4 >8

14 65 866 Frankie Stefl 15:24.4 >8

15 68 864 Isla Siewert 15:30.3 >8

16 70 860 Elizabeth Schneeberger 15:32.9 >8

17 72 840 Breanne Bushong 15:37.8 >8

18 76 853 Addyson Koch 15:43.4 >8

19 82 838 Norah Birchler 15:57.8 >8

20 86 861 Gracyn Schoepke 16:07.5 >8

21 89 847 Brooklyn Freiberg 16:11.6 >8

22 93 859 Brooke Russell 16:19.0 >8

23 94 843 Isla Christensen 16:21.5 >8

24 109 850 Aurora Hayek 17:03.1 >8

25 110 858 Shea Reif 17:03.3 >8

26 112 856 Olivia O'Keefe 17:06.7 >8

27 113 842 Sylvee Carlson 17:07.0 >8

28 119 855 Emmalee Koy 17:15.4 >8

29 123 836 Mabel Akey 17:29.9 >8

30 131 857 Ashley Poole 18:18.3 >8

31 135 851 Piper Hill 19:08.4 >8

32 137 841 Brinley Calonder 19:10.5 >8

33 141 863 Abigail Schwabe 19:46.8 >8

34 144 865 Bridgett Steele 20:24.3 >8

Team name:
Team result: 102 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids 

Team Points

01:10:39Team Time

1 2 195 Leighton Johnson 13:24.1 2

2 16 198 Zoie Miazga 13:55.9 16

3 17 196 Mackenzie Keip 14:03.0 17

4 27 201 Harper Rosenthal 14:29.6 27

5 41 199 Charlie Michalsen 14:45.2 40

6 55 191 Josaphine Adamski 15:10.4 50

7 56 200 Ceci Paulsen 15:13.2 51

8 57 203 Grace Sydorowicz 15:17.9 52

9 58 194 Kendall Foley 15:21.1 >8

10 85 192 Makenna Cornette 16:01.8 >8

11 92 202 Alayna Sparks 16:18.6 >8

12 102 197 Sydney Meyer 16:46.7 >8

13 149 193 Nala Dupee 22:40.2 >8
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Team name:
Team result: 102 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids 

Team Points

01:10:39Team Time

Team name:
Team result: 115 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

James Williams 

Team Points

01:11:24Team Time

1 13 795 Teagan Clark 13:47.1 13

2 19 802 Ella Miljevich 14:07.7 19

3 26 796 Lucy Eddy 14:27.6 26

4 28 800 Aleece Johnson 14:30.5 28

5 29 803 Hayley Schiek 14:30.7 29

6 108 797 Karly Gillingham 17:02.4 72

7 121 798 Kaleiha Glebke 17:25.8 73

8 133 799 Olivia Hartman 18:31.7 77

Team name:
Team result: 129 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:10:43Team Time

1 1 985 Tessa Bruckhart 12:35.3 1

2 14 999 Grayce Wojcik 13:48.2 14

3 33 993 Mary Rangel 14:36.4 33

4 35 988 Ireland Gaffney 14:39.5 35

5 47 984 Melody Boonyoo 15:03.0 46

6 49 986 Cali Christopherson 15:06.3 47

7 50 996 Liberty Stewarts 15:06.5 48

8 62 989 Lyla James 15:23.5 55

9 67 998 Emily Wojcik 15:27.3 >8

10 73 992 Emma Olson 15:39.1 >8

11 87 990 Violet Krenz 16:07.6 >8

12 88 991 Tiana McIntyre 16:11.3 >8

13 100 994 Madelyn Riley 16:36.8 >8

14 114 987 Calleigh Flisakowski 17:07.7 >8

15 118 983 Stella Bloom 17:15.2 >8

16 120 997 Presly Warzynski 17:22.4 >8

17 122 995 Abby Spaay 17:27.4 >8

Team name:
Team result: 156 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield 

Team Points

01:12:41Team Time

1 15 900 Adeline Lonsdale 13:48.7 15

2 18 896 Aubrey Engevold 14:03.8 18

3 25 903 Natalie Schmitt 14:25.5 25

4 45 898 Ava Forst 14:59.6 44

5 60 891 Madison Bauer 15:22.8 54

6 74 893 Elianna Bores 15:42.1 59

7 90 892 Logan Boon 16:14.3 67

8 97 895 Claire Dorshorst 16:31.9 70

9 103 904 Riley Spaulding 16:49.2 >8

10 115 894 Brianna Brown 17:07.9 >8

11 130 901 Rachel McKee 18:10.2 >8

12 142 905 Lauren Wendell 19:51.7 >8

13 150 899 Natalie Hunter 23:22.4 >8

14 152 902 Sienna Paisley 27:30.5 >8
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Team name:
Team result: 156 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield 

Team Points

01:12:41Team Time

Team name:
Team result: 224 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford 

Team Points

01:15:09Team Time

1 34 925 Olivia Schaefer 14:38.2 34

2 39 918 Annalee Bull 14:43.3 38

3 43 926 Kyra Scheithauer 14:53.7 42

4 59 927 Greta Seidel 15:22.5 53

5 69 929 Trista Shore 15:30.5 57

6 75 931 Gracie Strama 15:42.9 60

7 79 932 Destiny Whetstone 15:46.7 63

8 91 919 Willow Dassow 16:14.5 68

9 96 923 Melanie Richter 16:26.7 >8

10 104 924 Paisley Ried 16:49.5 >8

11 106 921 KELLA  GEBERT 16:55.3 >8

12 111 922 Abbie Marzinske 17:03.5 >8

13 116 920 Ada Freiberg 17:08.0 >8

14 124 930 LAUREN  STARK 17:34.0 >8

Team name:
Team result: 254 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River 

Team Points

01:16:46Team Time

1 30 951 Karlee Ravn 14:33.4 30

2 38 956 Charlotte VanDerNest 14:43.2 37

3 71 953 Evyn Schmitz 15:36.9 58

4 80 949 Darby Bonnell 15:51.9 64

5 83 957 Natalia Woller 15:59.4 65

6 95 950 Madlyn Hunter 16:22.7 69

7 127 954 Alexis Schneider 17:55.7 74

8 129 955 Caylinn VanDerNest 18:09.4 75

Team name:
Team result: 336 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee 

Team Points

01:22:27Team Time

1 77 939 Kylie Bartnik 15:43.9 61

2 78 938 Hannah Baars 15:45.7 62

3 84 942 Edrea Nest 15:59.9 66

4 99 941 Hailey Konietzki 16:35.3 71

5 132 943 Isabella Verhasselt 18:20.9 76

6 151 940 Shelby Chaney 24:08.1 78

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo 

Team Points

Team Time

1 36 691 Olivia Ferg 14:41.6 <5

2 125 692 Aubree Olds 17:41.8 <5

3 126 690 Zoe Edwards 17:53.7 <5

4 140 693 Penny Remington 19:41.3 <5
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